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Item PartNumber

101
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106
107
108
110
113
114
116
116
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
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127
128
129
130
132
133
135
137
138
139
140
141
145
160

N358499 1
N336120 1
401678-05 1
391969-00 1
330045-46 4
N309548
N308541 1
N318739 1
N542553
N542553 1
661244-00 1
562097-01 4
641893-00 1
562211-00 1
945299-00 1
945292-00 1
944575-00 1
944571-00 1
605040-22 1
641823-00 1
401623-00 1
949638-01 2
606574-01 2
562204-00 2
605040-03
N312079 1
401253-00 1
562097-05 1
401622-011
398906-00 1
562097-00
N110359

PartsList DWE4010 SMALLANGLEGRINDER 1

Qty PartDescription

1

1

2
1

ARMATURESA
FIELDSA
OUTERFLANGE
INNERFLANGE
SCREW No
GUARDSA
GEARCASECOVER
SPINDLE M14
CORDPROTECTOR
CORDPROTECTOR
GEAR&PINION
SCREW
FELTSEAL
HANDLESIDESA
FLANGE
NUT M7
BUTTON
SPINDLELOCK
BEARING
SLEEVE
BAFFLE
BUFFER
BRUSHHOLDER
SPRING
BEARING,BALL
SWITCHSUPPORT
WRENCHROUND-PINS
SCREW
FLANGE
SPACERINSULATING
SCREW
BEARING

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

6001(12x28x10)

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No 125 562210-00 1

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

GeneralDescription

607(7x19x6)

4.2x13mm

SPRING

OtherlInfo

Repairlnst

No

No

No

No

No

No

Markets



PartsList DWE4010 SMALLANGLEGRINDER 1

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription Otherinfo  Repairlnst Markets
162 611737-011 LINK No

163 569624-01 1 BUTTON Black No

164 562097-131 SCREW No

165 N3585591 GEARCASESA No

172 N2885811 STRAP No

173 562160-02 2 SCREW M4x14mm No

174 569639-00 2 WASHERSPRING No

800 286436-00 1 GREASE 500gms No

816 946194-00 1 BRANDLABEL No



